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Newstar Universal Wall & Ceiling Speaker 

Mount (set of two) - White

The NewStar speaker mount, SPEAKER-W100 is a set of two speaker mounts to mount two speakers to any wall or ceiling. This mount is

a great choice for space saving placement on ceilings or walls.  

NewStars’ tilt (180°), rotate (360°) and swivel (360°) technology allows the mount to change to any angle to fully benefit from the

capabilities of the speaker. The mount is manually adjustable in height and depth. 

NewStar SPEAKER-W100 has four pivot points and is suitable for speakers up to 3,5 kilo. The brackets are easy to change from wall- to

ceiling bracket.

All installation material is included with the product.

SPECIFICATIONS

Max. weight

Distance to wall

Width

Tilt

Rotation

Swivel

Color

Warranty

EAN code

3,5

14 cm

8.6 cm

180°

360°

180°

White

5 year

8717371441104
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